
 
 
 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH 
GOD’S VALLEY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PANCHGANI 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018- 2019 

Month Date Day Activity 

JUN 

09/06/2018 Sat Staff Reports 

10/06/2018 Sun Students Report 

11/06/2018 Mon School Reopens 

12/06/2018 Tue Distribution of  Study material 

15/06/2018 Fri Allotment of  houses 

16/06/2018 Sat Ramjan Eid  (Holiday) 

23/06/2018 Sat Subroto Mukharjee Football practice 

30/06/2018 Sat Fresher’s Entertainment * 

JUL 

07/07/2018 Sat Monsoon Trekking  

14/07/2018 Sat Parents’ Meet : Time - 10:00 am 

15/07/2018 Sun Student Report back : 5:00 pm After parent’s meet 

23/07/2018 Mon Periodic  Test – 1 Starts 

27/07/2018 Fri Guru Promina* 

28/07/2018 Sat Periodic  Test – 1 Ends 

30/07/2018 Mon Inter house Table Tennis Competition  

AUG 

04/08/2018 Sat Inter house football Competition 

15/08/2018 Wed Independence Day* and  Investiture Ceremony* 

18/08/2018 Sat Inter house Quiz Competition 

22/08/2018 Wed Bakri Eid  (Holiday) 

25/08/2018 Sat Parents’ Meet : Time - 10:00 am 

30/08/2018 Thu Inter house Carrom  Competition 

SEP 

05/09/2018 Wed Teachers’ Day celebration* 

06/09/2018 Thu Inter house Cricket Competition  

11/09/2018 Tue Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) and Short Exeat 

16/09/2018 Sun Student Report back : 5:00 pm After Short Exeat 

20/09/2018 Thu Inter house Badminton Competition 

22/09/2018 Sat Inter House Debate Competition 

24/09/2018 Mon Periodic  Test – 2 Starts 

29/09/2018 Sat Periodic  Test – 2 Ends 

29/09/2018 Sat Inter House Hockey Competition 

OCT 

02/10/2018 Tue Gandhi Jayanti (Cleanliness Campaign) * 

06/10/2018 Sat Cross Country 

13/10/2018 Sat Inter House Chess Competition 

18/10/2018 Thu Dasara ( Holiday ) 

19/10/2018 Fri Term – 1 Exam. Starts 

NOV 

03/11/2018 Sat Term – 1 Exam. Ends /Diwali Vacation Starts 
(Educational Tour will be arranged before/after Diwali Vacation, 
Date will be declared later) 

24/11/2018 Sat Staff  Reports Back after Diwali Vacation  

25/11/2018 Sun Student Report Back after Diwali Vacation 

26/11/2018 Mon School Reopens after Diwali Vacation 

27/11/2018 Tue Death anniversary of Late Shri. Abhijitdada Kadam  
 
 



DEC 

01/12/2018 Sat I love Panchgani Festival 1st,2nd and 3rd December  

08/12/2018 Sat Inter House Throw Ball Competition 

10/12/2018 Mon Periodic Test – 3 Starts  Only  for Std. 10th 

15/12/2018 Sat Periodic Test – 3 Ends   Only  for Std. 10th 

15/12/2018 Sat Inter House Volley Ball Competition 

21/12/2018 Fri Std: X Completion of  Syllabus  

 22/12/2018 Sat Annual Function / X-Mas Vacation 

JAN 

02/01/2019 Wed Staff  Reports at 9:00 am and Student  Reports till 6:00pm after X-
Mas Vacation 

03/01/2019 Thu School Reopens after X-Mas Vacation 

07/01/2019 Mon Elocution and Essay Writing Competition 

08/01/2019 Tue Birthday of Hon. Founder* 

11/01/2019 Fri Interschool Volleyball Tournaments   

13/01/2019 Sun Birthday of Hon. Secretary* 

14/01/2019 Mon Pre Board Exam -1 Starts 

15/01/2019 Tue Makar Sankaranti ( Holiday ) 

21/01/2019 Mon Pre Board Exam -1 Ends 

21/01/2019 Mon Anju Grow Cricket Tournament Practice Begins 

25/01/2019 Fri Periodic Test – 3 Starts For Std. 2nd – 9th   

                            + 
Pre Board Exam -2 Starts  

26/01/2019 Sat Republic Day * 

FEB 

01/02/2019 Fri Periodic Test – 3 Ends  For Std. 2nd – 9th   
                            + 
Pre Board Exam -2 Ends/ Class Xth Farewell 

02/02/2019 Sat Annual Sport Meet 

19/02/2019 Tue Chh. Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti ( Holiday ) 

27/02/2019 Wed Birth Anniversary of late Shri Abhijitdada Kadam* 

28/02/2019 Thu National Science Day  

 02/03/2019 Sat Farewell for Std. 10 

MAR 

04/03/2019 Mon Maha Shivratri (Holiday) 

05/03/2019 Tue Annual Examination for Std. 9th starts 

11/03/2019 Mon Annual Examination for Std. 9th Ends 

12/03/2019 Tue New A Y begins for Std. 10th ( 2019-2020 ) 

22/03/2019 Fri Dhulivandan ( Holiday ) 

APR 

06/04/2019 Sat Gudhi Padva ( Holiday ) 

08/04/2019 Mon Annual Examination for Std.2nd – 8th Starts 

13/04/2019 Sat Annual Examination for Std.2nd – 8th Ends  / 
Students leave for summer vacation 

19/04/2019 Fri Good Friday ( Holiday ) 

30/04/2019 Tue Declaration of Result for  Std. 2nd – 9th  

MAY 01/05/2019 Wed Maharashtra Day and International Labour Day* 

JUN 
10/06/2019 Mon School Reopens for the continuation of   

A Y 2019-2020 
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